Spare Parts Overview 2021

Intrusion Alarm Systems
Valid from 1st January 2021 in North America. For further information please contact the spare parts desk.

Contact address: Robert Bosch LLC, East Cornhusker Hwy, Lincoln NE 68507-9702, USA
Business hours: Monday to Friday 7:30 — 5:30 CST
Contact information: E-mail: repair@us.bosch.com - Tel.: 800-289-0096, option 5 - Fax: 800-366-1329

Product information Spare Parts information
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Material No.
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(Commercial code)
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Material Description

Motion detector, outdoor, 50ft (15m)
Motion detector, outdoor, 50ft (15m)
Motion detector, outdoor, 50ft (15m)
CPU BOARD

CPU BOARD

Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, EU 230VAC
Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, EU 230VAC
Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, EU 230VAC
Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, EU 230VAC
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Receiver kit, 2-line w/IP, AU 240VAC
Telephone line card

Telephone line card

Telephone line card

Telephone line card

Central station receiver, 32-line
Central station receiver, 32-line
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Central station receiver, 32-line
Central station receiver, 32-line
Central station receiver, 32-line
Central station receiver, 32-line
Central station receiver, 32-line
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Material No.

F.01U.134.739
F.01U.134.739
F.01U.134.739
F.01U.075.030
F.01U.216.531
F.01U.310.561
F.01U.096.944
F.01U.302.080
F.01U.302.167
F.01U.082.847
F.01U.082.848
F.01U.273.697
F.01U.074.416
F.01U.082.858
F.01U.062.248
F.01U.090.052
F.01U.359.819
F.01U.359.821
F.01U.080.704
F.01U.082.851
F.01U.074.940
F.01U.310.561
F.01U.096.944
F.01U.302.080
F.01U.302.167
F.01U.082.847
F.01U.082.848
F.01U.273.697
F.01U.074.416
F.01U.082.858
F.01U.062.248
F.01U.090.052
F.01U.359.819
F.01U.359.821
F.01U.080.704
F.01U.082.851
F.01U.074.940
F.01U.074.411
F.01U.090.052
F.01U.080.704
F.01U.216.531
F.01U.096.944
F.01U.074.411
F.01U.074.404
F.01U.074.403
F.01U.074.410
F.01U.214.956
F.01U.273.697
F.01U.167.793

CTN
(Commercial code)

S-F01U072774
S-F01U072774
S-F01U072774
F01U075030
S-F01U216531
S-XPORTPRO IPV6
S-4998131998
S-D6110IPV6
S-D6141-V2
S-F01U004316
S-F01U036057
S-FUSE 60V 150MA
S-F01U034907
S-F01U035772
S-9336 559 60623
S-F01U090052
ESP-4998118340
ESP-4998119514
S-F01U080704
S-F01U035865
S-F01U026492
S-XPORTPRO IPV6
S-4998131998
S-D6110IPV6
S-D6141-V2
S-F01U004316
S-F01U036057
S-FUSE 60V 150MA
S-F01U034907
S-F01U035772
S-9336 559 60623
S-F01U090052
ESP-4998118340
ESP-4998119514
S-F01U080704
S-F01U035865
S-F01U026492
S-6641
S-F01U090052
S-F01U080704
S-F01U216531
S-4998131998
S-6641

S-36831B

S-6645

S-D6615
S-F01U214956
S-FUSE 60V 150MA
S-F01U035644

BOSCH

Invented for life

Spare part description

SPP OD850 Lens (10pcs)

SPP OD850 Lens (10pcs)

SPP OD850 Lens (10pcs)

SPP BC847B010

SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE

SPP Ethernet XportPro IPV6 (50pcs)

SPP ETHERNET XPORT 10/100 OEM (50pcs)
SPA ASM D6110iP V6

SPA ASM D6141 V2

SPA D6130 V2 PSU Assembly

SPA User Interface Assembly

SPP Fuse Resettable 60V 150mA (100pcs)
SPP DISPLAY LCD 2X40 B/LIT

SPP ENCLOSURE COVER D6100

SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
SPP Capacitor 1nF 50V X7R 0402 (100pcs)
SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT

SPP KEYPAD RUBBER D6100W/SILK
SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

SPP Ethernet XportPro IPV6 (50pcs)

SPP ETHERNET XPORT 10/100 OEM (50pcs)
SPA ASM D6110iP V6

SPA ASM D6141 V2

SPA D6130 V2 PSU Assembly

SPA User Interface Assembly

SPP Fuse Resettable 60V 150mA (100pcs)
SPP DISPLAY LCD 2X40 B/LIT

SPP ENCLOSURE COVER D6100

SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
SPP Capacitor 1nF 50V X7R 0402 (100pcs)
SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT

SPP KEYPAD RUBBER D6100W/SILK
SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

SPA TELCO LINE CARD D6641

SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT

SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE

SPP ETHERNET XPORT 10/100 OEM (50pcs)
SPA TELCO LINE CARD D6641

SPA PSU AC DC 120VAC 15VDC

SPA TELCO TERMINATOR CARD D6645
SPA CPU TERM CARD D6615

SPA ASM CHASSIS MECH

SPP Fuse Resettable 60V 150mA (100pcs)
SPA ASM D6600 INTFERFACE PCSM
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Intrusion Alarm Systems
Valid from 1st January 2021 in North America. For further information please contact the spare parts desk.

BOSCH

Invented for life

Contact address: Robert Bosch LLC, East Cornhusker Hwy, Lincoln NE 68507-9702, USA
Business hours: Monday to Friday 7:30 — 5:30 CST
Contact information: E-mail: repair@us.bosch.com - Tel.: 800-289-0096, option 5 - Fax: 800-366-1329

Product information Spare Parts information

Product Segment Product Family Material No. CTN Material Description Material No. CTN Spare part description

(Commercial code)

(Commercial code)

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.167.792 S-F01U034983 SPA KEYPAD 5X4 MATRIX

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.416 S-F01U034907 SPP DISPLAY LCD 2X40 B/LIT

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908  D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.275.630 S-YRAW F01U035174 SPP TELCO TERM BLANK (10pcs)
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.405 S-36834B SPA FAN AC DC PSU 25CFM 12V 280MA
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.275.629 S-RAW F01U034965 SPP Face Door D6600

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.346.390 S-F01U346390 SPP Switch PB MOM SPDT 0.4VA PNLMT
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.075.030 F01U075030 SPP BC847B010

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.216.531 S-F01U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.407 S-F01U035315 SPP LCD PANEL SHIELD D6600

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908  D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.275.631 S-YRAW F01U035025 SPP D6600 FRONT SNAP IN (10pcs)
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.089.686 S-F01U034978 SPP RACK MOUNT EARS D6600
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.412 S-4998122624 SPP BEZEL D6600 W/BOSCH LOGO
Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.409 SP-D6610 SPA CPU BOARD D6610

Intrusion Rcvr/Hardware/NA/NA 4.998.125.908 D6600 Central station receiver, 32-line F.01U.074.408 S-D6631 SPA PSU D6631 DC DC

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.310.561 S-XPORTPRO IPV6 SPP Ethernet XportPro IPV6 (50pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.096.944 S-4998131998 SPP ETHERNET XPORT 10/100 OEM (50pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.302.080 S-D6110IPV6 SPA ASM D6110iP V6

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.302.167 S-D6141-V2 SPA ASM D6141 V2

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.082.847 S-FO1U004316 SPA D6130 V2 PSU Assembly

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.082.848 S-F01U036057 SPA User Interface Assembly

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.273.697 S-FUSE 60V 150MA SPP Fuse Resettable 60V 150mA (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.074.416 S-F01U034907 SPP DISPLAY LCD 2X40 B/LIT

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.082.858 S-FO1U035772 SPP ENCLOSURE COVER D6100
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.359.819 ESP-4998118340 SPP Capacitor 1nF 50V X7R 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969  D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969  D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969 D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.082.851 S-F01U035865 SPP KEYPAD RUBBER D6100W/SILK
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.265.969  D6100IPV6-LT Central station receiver, 2-line, IP F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.310.561 S-XPORTPRO IPV6 SPP Ethernet XportPro IPV6 (50pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.096.944 S-4998131998 SPP ETHERNET XPORT 10/100 OEM (50pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.302.080 S-D6110IPV6 SPA ASM D6110iP V6

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.302.167 S-D6141-V2 SPA ASM D6141 V2

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.082.847 S-FO1U004316 SPA D6130 V2 PSU Assembly

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.082.848 S-F01U036057 SPA User Interface Assembly

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.273.697 S-FUSE 60V 150MA SPP Fuse Resettable 60V 150mA (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.074.416 S-F01U034907 SPP DISPLAY LCD 2X40 B/LIT

Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.082.858 S-FO1U035772 SPP ENCLOSURE COVER D6100
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.359.819 ESP-4998118340 SPP Capacitor 1nF 50V X7R 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601 D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.082.851 S-F01U035865 SPP KEYPAD RUBBER D6100W/SILK
Intrusion CONETTIX-Receiver F.01U.282.601  D6100IPV6-01 Receiver kit, 2-line, IP, 120VAC F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.326 S-FO1U034561 SPP IC MC68HC11E1CFN MICRO
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Spare Parts Overview 2021 BOSCH

Intrusion Alarm Systems

Valid from 1st January 2021 in North America. For further information please contact the spare parts desk. Invented for life

Contact address: Robert Bosch LLC, East Cornhusker Hwy, Lincoln NE 68507-9702, USA
Business hours: Monday to Friday 7:30 — 5:30 CST
Contact information: E-mail: repair@us.bosch.com - Tel.: 800-289-0096, option 5 - Fax: 800-366-1329

Product information Spare Parts information

Product Segment Product Family Material No. CTN Material Description Material No. CTN Spare part description

(Commercial code) (Commercial code)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.132.382 S-FO1U004779 SPP INSULATOR SILICONE TO220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071  D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.079.128 S-F01U035297 SPP IC 27C020 256KX8 EPROM
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071  D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.298 S-F01U071546 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071  D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.299 S-F01U035889 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.297 S-F01U071543 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071  D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.300 S-F01U071547 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071 D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.098.337 S-FO1U036199 SPP SPCR 1125 SNAP 187 NY
Intrusion G Series F.01U.004.071  D7412GV2 D7412GV2 W/2 DR AXS F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.267.986 S-RAW F01U001861 SPP IC NAS DIG Si2401 SOIC16
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.267.996 S-RAW F01U201284 SPP GV4 Flash Update INST Lbl (50pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.267.993 S-RAW F01U201283 SPP Faceplate Lbl D9412GV4 (50pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.267.987 S-RAW F01U140791 SPP XTAL 4.9152MHZ 50PPM SM
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.132.382 S-F01U004779 SPP INSULATOR SILICONE TO220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.258.894 S-RJ45 TOP MOUNT SPP RJ45 PCB Top Conn (10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.382.824 ESP-FOOW571110 SPP Amplifier 324 SOIC14 (25pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.253.650 S-FACEPLATE GV3 SPP 7000 9000 Metal Faceplate black
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.382.823 ESP-4998149308 SPP Res TF 2KQ 1% 50V 63mW 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.328.003 S-GV BATT-RES HDWR SPP GV Series CBL RES ASSY
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.302.612 S-D352197 SPP Diode uni LL4148 SOD80 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.302.667 S-102877051T_LIO SPP CAP TANT 100M- 16V-K-SMR(10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.098.298 S-F01U071546 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.382.861 ESP-2737513000 SPP Resistor Jumper 0603 (10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.098.299 S-F01U035889 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.216.531 S-F01U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.216.526 S-F01U216526 SPP NYLON BUSHING FOR TO 220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.098.297 S-F01U071543 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.156.008 51821232 SPP Capacitor 2200mH 35V
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.098.300 S-F01U071547 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937 D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.098.337 S-F01U036199 SPP SPCR 1125 SNAP 187 NY
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.937  D9412GV4 Control panel, 246 points F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.267.986 S-RAW F01U001861 SPP IC NAS DIG Si2401 SOIC16
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.267.996 S-RAW F01U201284 SPP GV4 Flash Update INST Lbl (50pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.267.987 S-RAW F01U140791 SPP XTAL 4.9152MHZ 50PPM SM
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.132.382 S-F01U004779 SPP INSULATOR SILICONE TO220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.258.894 S-RJ45 TOP MOUNT SPP RJ45 PCB Top Conn (10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.253.650 S-FACEPLATE GV3 SPP 7000 9000 Metal Faceplate black
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.302.612 S-D352197 SPP Diode uni LL4148 SOD80 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.302.667 S-102877051T_LIO SPP CAP TANT 100M- 16V-K-SMR(10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.098.298 S-F01U071546 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.098.299 S-F01U035889 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN PLUG
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Intrusion Alarm Systems
Valid from 1st January 2021 in North America. For further information please contact the spare parts desk.

Contact address: Robert Bosch LLC, East Cornhusker Hwy, Lincoln NE 68507-9702, USA

Business hours: Monday to Friday 7:30 — 5:30 CST

Contact information: E-mail: repair@us.bosch.com - Tel.: 800-289-0096, option 5 - Fax: 800-366-1329

Product information Spare Parts information

Product Segment

Product Family

Material No.

CTN
(Commercial code)

Material Description

Material No.

CTN
(Commercial code)

BOSCH

Invented for life

Spare part description

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.216.531 S-FO1U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.216.526 S-F01U216526 SPP NYLON BUSHING FOR TO 220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.098.297 S-F01U071543 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.156.008 51821232 SPP Capacitor 2200mH 35V

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.098.300 S-F01U071547 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.098.337 S-F01U036199 SPP SPCR 1125 SNAP 187 NY

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.938 D7212GV4 Control panel, 40 points F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.267.986 S-RAW F01U001861 SPP IC NAS DIG Si2401 SOIC16

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.267.996 S-RAW F01U201284 SPP GV4 Flash Update INST Lbl (50pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.267.987 S-RAW F01U140791 SPP XTAL 4.9152MHZ 50PPM SM

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.132.382 S-F01U004779 SPP INSULATOR SILICONE TO220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.258.894 S-RJ45 TOP MOUNT SPP RJ45 PCB Top Conn (10pcs)

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.382.824 ESP-FOOW571110 SPP Amplifier 324 SOIC14 (25pcs)

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.253.650 S-FACEPLATE GV3 SPP 7000 9000 Metal Faceplate black
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kQ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.382.823 ESP-4998149308 SPP Res TF 2KQ 1% 50V 63mW 0402 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.080.704 S-F01U080704 SPP G4 CAM HEAD HARDWARE KIT
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.328.003 S-GV BATT-RES HDWR SPP GV Series CBL RES ASSY

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.302.612 S-D352197 SPP Diode uni LL4148 SOD80 (100pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.302.667 S-102877051T_LIO SPP CAP TANT 100M- 16V-K-SMR(10pcs)
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.098.298 S-F01U071546 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.382.861 ESP-2737513000 SPP Resistor Jumper 0603 (10pcs)

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.098.299 S-F01U035889 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.216.531 S-F01U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.216.526 S-F01U216526 SPP NYLON BUSHING FOR TO 220
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.098.297 S-F01U071543 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 6P .375IN PLUG
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.156.008 51821232 SPP Capacitor 2200mH 35V

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.098.300 S-F01U071547 SPP TERMINAL STRIP 10P .375IN SOCKET
Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.098.337 S-F01U036199 SPP SPCR 1125 SNAP 187 NY

Intrusion G Series F.01U.172.942 D7412GV4 Control panel, 75 points F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1

Intrusion Intrusion Accessories 4.998.105.681 4998105681 INSTALL. KIT DR2000T UEZ F.01U.081.194 S-4998108554 SPA PAPER ROLL UP DR2020T

Intrusion Intrusion Accessories 4.998.105.681 4998105681 INSTALL. KIT DR2000T UEZ F.01U.081.195 S-4998108624 SPA INTERFACE BOARD DR2020T
Intrusion Intrusion Accessories 4.998.105.681 4998105681 INSTALL. KIT DR2000T UEZ F.01U.081.196 S-4998108625 SPA PRINTING ELEMENT DR2020T
Intrusion Intrusion Accessories 4.998.105.681 4998105681 INSTALL. KIT DR2000T UEZ F.01U.080.340 S-F01U003842 SPA G4 PS COVER PLATE

Intrusion Intrusion Accessories 4.998.105.681 4998105681 INSTALL. KIT DR2000T UEZ F.01U.132.959 S-FO1U132959 SPP Plastic Roller Parts DR 2020

Intrusion Motion Detectors F.01U.218.803  OD851-F1-CHI Motion detector, outdoor, 50ft (15m) F.01U.134.739 S-FO1U072774 SPP OD850 Lens (10pcs)

Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.079.420 S-F01U079420 SPA BATES Batterie Tiefentladeschutz
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.098.287 S-F01U001107 SPP Sleeve for Security Seal NZ300
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.263.818 S-F01U263818 SPP Fuse Clip 5x20mm (50pcs)

Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) 3.102.389.678.C20 S-3102389678C20 SPP VDS Klebeblombe (1 Bogen = 10 Stiick)
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) 2.776.393.264.C20 S-2776393264C20 SPP IC29F040-90J L32PS FEEPROM 512Kx8 90
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.079.359 S-F01U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.062.249 S-9337 141 30653 SPP IC 74HC132 Nand Schmitt trigger SO14
Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.126.682 D362192 SPP DIODZ P6KE200A 200V 5W

Intrusion NZ/NA/NA/NA 4.998.031.142 4998031142 NZ 300 LSN (D) F.01U.126.469 D354763 SPP Diode BYV 26 C-TAP

Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530  DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.078.884 S-F01U068261 SPP TRANSFORMER 230VAC 18V 50VA
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530 DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
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(Commercial code) (Commercial code)
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530 DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.079.128 S-F01U035297 SPP IC 27C020 256KX8 EPROM
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530  DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.087.398 S-F01U033889 SPA WIRE ASSY 360/1252 CMD CENTER
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530 DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.139.860 S-FO1U071164 SPP TRA MTD20PO6 FET SI PW SM
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530  DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.216.531 S-F01U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/9-32Zns 4.998.151.530 DS7220V2-SWE DS7220-SWE VER2 HARDWARE F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531  DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.078.884 S-F01U068261 SPP TRANSFORMER 230VAC 18V 50VA
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531 DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531  DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.079.128 S-F01U035297 SPP IC 27C020 256KX8 EPROM
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531 DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.087.398 S-F01U033889 SPA WIRE ASSY 360/1252 CMD CENTER
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531  DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.139.860 S-F01U071164 SPP TRA MTD20PO6 FET SI PW SM
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531 DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.216.531 S-FO1U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Intrusion 7200Series/Option/NA/33-64Zns 4.998.151.531  DS7240V2-SWE DS7240 FOR SWEDEN F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.079.420 S-FO1U079420 SPA BATES Batterie Tiefentladeschutz
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.098.287 S-F01U001107 SPP Sleeve for Security Seal NZ300
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.263.818 S-FO1U263818 SPP Fuse Clip 5x20mm (50pcs)
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 2.776.393.264.C20 S-2776393264C20 SPP IC29F040-90J L32PS FEEPROM 512Kx8 90
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.079.359 S-FO1U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.062.249 S-9337 141 30653 SPP IC 74HC132 Nand Schmitt trigger SO14
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.126.682 D362192 SPP DIODZ P6KE200A 200V 5W
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.067.238 4998067238 ZETADRESS 300 - 502.095 F.01U.126.469 D354763 SPP Diode BYV 26 C-TAP
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.105.678 4998105678 PRINTER DR2000T FOR UEZ F.01U.081.195 S-4998108624 SPA INTERFACE BOARD DR2020T
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.105.678 4998105678 PRINTER DR2000T FOR UEZ F.01U.081.196 S-4998108625 SPA PRINTING ELEMENT DR2020T
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.105.678 4998105678 PRINTER DR2000T FOR UEZ F.01U.080.340 S-F01U003842 SPA G4 PS COVER PLATE
Intrusion Access/Accessory/NA/NA 4.998.105.678 4998105678 PRINTER DR2000T FOR UEZ F.01U.132.959 S-F01U132959 SPP Plastic Roller Parts DR 2020
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.079.420 S-FO1U079420 SPA BATES Batterie Tiefentladeschutz
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.098.287 S-F01U001107 SPP Sleeve for Security Seal NZ300
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.263.818 S-FO1U263818 SPP Fuse Clip 5x20mm (50pcs)
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) 2.776.393.264.C20 S-2776393264C20 SPP IC29F040-90J L32PS FEEPROM 512Kx8 90
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.079.359 S-FO1U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.062.249 S-9337 141 30653 SPP IC 74HC132 Nand Schmitt trigger SO14
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.126.682 D362192 SPP DIODZ P6KE200A 200V 5W
Intrusion Access/LSNi(Device)/LSNi(Point)/NA 4.998.130.346 4998130346 Z 3000 RB (NZ 300 LSN) F.01U.126.469 D354763 SPP Diode BYV 26 C-TAP
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.214.955 S-F01U214955 SPP DISPLAY 16 ALPHANUM VF 110x20x6mm
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.214.953 S-F01U214953 SPP CONVERTER DC/DC AC
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.062.248 S-9336 559 60623 SPP IC LM339D Quad Comparator SO14
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.088.490 S-F01U009579 SPA PGMD IC D1255/1256 V1.00
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.087.398 S-F01U033889 SPA WIRE ASSY 360/1252 CMD CENTER
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.077.508 S-F01U067749 SPP SPEAKER 0.2W 80HM 1.42 DIA
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.216.531 S-FO1U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.077.773 S-F01U033753 SPP ENCL KEYPAD BASE UNIV FOG
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.079.435 S-F01U035439 SPP KEYPAD COVER D1255 OFFWHT
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.098.294 S-F01U036075 SPP KEYPAD RUBBER 15KEY D1255
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.079.434 S-F01U034036 SPP PLATE LTTRANSFER UNIV SNAP FIT D1255
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190  D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.079.433 S-F01U036106 SPP PLATE TINTED MASKING D1255
Intrusion Standard/SDI/NA/NA 4.998.800.190 D1255 Keypad, fluorescent, off-white, SDI F.01U.074.940 S-F01U026492 SPP AUTOPIN HEADER 1
Intrusion ArmingDevice/MAP/NA/NA F.01U.511.348 F01U511348 SmartKey 3-key set with security card F.01U.081.216 S-F01U000317 SPP SMARTKEY WITH PUSH BUTTON
Intrusion ArmingDevice/MAP/NA/NA F.01U.511.349 F01U511349 SmartKey additional key F.01U.081.216 S-FO1U000317 SPP SMARTKEY WITH PUSH BUTTON
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